« 4

//
YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28243

Division: 12UB 3RD EAST1 H/A

Date: Friday, February 19, 2021
Home: 09 CSA MATTHEWS/MH LIGA

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 04A (Turf)

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 09 CISC NORTH NM BLUE

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

09 CSA MATTHEWS/MH LIGA

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

001
011
015
002
028
029
031
035
042
043
046
005
050
052
053
054
065

SIGNATURE CELL

09 CISC NORTH NM BLUE

Name

Croix Thinnes

Levi Lennon

Goals Misconduct

Anderson Zuniga

Alan Garcia Argueta

Davis Robbins

Jose Ramos Angulo

Zachary Bitel

James Waid

Christopher Santiago Vargas

Brandon Lopez Perez

Oscar Jones
Kristian Morales
Tanush Parasu
Matthew Dudley
Cooper Brown
Dylan Sanders

Ethan Jones

Benjamin Stevens

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




