

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #28243

Division: 12UB 3RD EAST1 H/A Field: Ortho 04A (Turf)

Date: Friday, February 19, 2021 Time: 6:00 PM

Home: 09 CSA MATTHEWS/MH LIGA Away: 09 CISC NORTH NM BLUE

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u></u> .	
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 09 CSA MATTHEWS/MH LIGA

## 09 CISC NORTH NM BLUE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Mis	sconduct
			:	:	0	Croix Thinnes		:	:
			:	:	001	Levi Lennon		:	:
			:	:	011	Anderson Zuniga		:	:
			:	:	015	Alan Garcia Argueta		:	:
			:	:	002	Davis Robbins		:	:
			:	:	028	Jose Ramos Angulo		:	:
			:	:	029	Zachary Bitel		:	:
			:	:	031	James Waid		:	:
			:	:	035	Christopher Santiago Vargas		:	:
			:	:	042	Brandon Lopez Perez		:	:
			:	:	043	Oscar Jones		:	:
			:	:	046	Kristian Morales		:	:
			:	:	005	Tanush Parasu		:	:
			:	:	050	Matthew Dudley		:	:
			:	:	052	Cooper Brown		:	:
			:	:	053	Dylan Sanders		:	:
			:	:	054	Ethan Jones		:	:
			:	:	065	Benjamin Stevens		:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments